
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937009412 7PSSDB 19.36 6.95 134.55

1937009465P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.56 5.95 116.38

1937009491P11 - (323-1132) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 134.55 134.55

1937009493P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.57 5.95 116.44

1972004428P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.37 3.70 71.67

1972004438P15 - (323-714) Sterling McCall Acura 5PSSDB 19.50 5.15 100.43

1972004448P15 - (323-2670) Constructors PEMB 7PSSDB 19.40 4.40 85.36

1972004454P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.37 3.70 71.67

1972004468P15 - (323-3058) Chuckanut Project 7PSSDB 19.49 6.40 124.74

1972004486P15 - 323-2942 7PSSDB 19.50 5.95 116.02

1972004499P15 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.46 5.70 110.92

1972004514P15 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 19.42 3.70 71.85

1972004523P15 - 323-2868 7PSSDB 19.65 6.20 121.83

1972004541P15 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.54 3.70 72.30

1972004549P15 - (323-2879) S Post Oak Blvd and W Sycamore Rd 5PSSDB 19.63 3.35 65.76

1972004553P15 - (323-338) Residential Coll/Rice Collg 12,13, and Servery 5PSSDB 19.66 5.55 109.11

1972004564P15 - (323-2992) BANK OZK at OLD SPANISH TRAIL 5PSSDB 19.60 5.45 106.82

1972004579P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.50 4.55 88.72

1972004590P15 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.60 5.70 111.72

1972004607P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.64 3.70 72.67

1972004618P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.63 4.55 89.32

1972004633P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.64 5.70 111.95

1972004648P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 19.64 6.20 121.77

1972004673P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.61 5.70 111.78

1972004686P15 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.56 3.70 72.37

1972004696P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.57 5.70 111.55

1972004768P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.62 4.55 89.27

1975001869P16 - (323-379) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36 Fo 5PSSDB 19.64 5.95 116.86

1975001882P16 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.65 5.15 101.20

1975001897P16 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 5PSSDB 19.76 5.70 112.63

1975001915P16 - (323-2969) Palmi-14251 Del Papa St. 77047 (P01837) 7PSSDB 19.81 4.95 98.06

1975001928P16 - (323-2393) 4 HORN 7PSSDB 19.68 7.10 139.73

1975001987 5PSSDB 19.73 3.70 73.00

3353.00

5% -167.65

SUBTOTAL 3185.35

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 8/21/2025

R005924

3918

D123

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacemet

P16 - (323-2281) Lowe's Manvel



-$579.26

TOTAL $2606.09

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



